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ARTICLES. 

DUTIABLE GOODS—Concluded. 

lit 
3eds and roots 
ilk, and manufactures of.. 
Dap, all kinds 
pices 
pirits and wine 
barch 
tone, and manufactures of. 
agar . . 
[olasses 
onfectionery and sugar candy.. 

inware, and all manufactures of t in . 
obaceo and cigars . . . . 
rees, fruit and shade, vines, &c 
urpentine, spirits of 
arnish 
egetables 
fetches, and parts of 
food and manufactures of 
Woollen manufactures 
11 other dutiable goods 

F R E E GOODS. 

Dal, anthracite 
iamonds, unset, and diamond dust or 

bort 
lit 
ogs, and round unmanufactured timber, 

N.E.S. . . -
umber and timber, plank and board, 

sawn, not shaped, planed or other
wise manufactured 

.orses (improvement of stock) 
attle " " 
ther animals " " 
orses and mules (settlers' effects) 
attle (settlers' effects) 
ristles , 

urs, skins of all kinds, undressed. 
rease for use of soap stock 
ides 
Ik, raw 
fool, unmanufactured 

GREAT BRITAIN. 

Value, 
1888. 

20,679 
33,877 

2,448,075 
23,106 

182,597 
312,222 

18,756 
29,084 
71,696 

159 
47,093 

8,054 
5,863 

•2,463 
42 

26,823 
14,881 
14,481 
78,133 

9,140,940 
346,210 

4,292 

45,561 
172,502 

800 

636 
224,535 

20,565 
8,263 

19,975 
42 

114,639 
205 

35,618 

Value, 
1889. 

23,383 
27,419 

2,606,994 
25,511 

160,663 
365,402 

19,631 
65,333 
53,190 

85 
49,968 

5,217 
11,089 

63 
24,621 
6,693 

18,878 
67,008 

9,557,569 
330,703 

24,415 

46,878 
203,208 

31 

2,283 
201,031 

16,715 
17,479 

369,962 

U N I T E D STATES. 

Value, 
1888. 

15,662 
29 

117,590 

47^908 
24,461 

469,630 
"To 4th April, 1888. 

Hi 

Value, 
1889. 

11,575 
329,400 
124,818 

63,866 
39,153' 
69,035 
19,891! 

140,125' 
750,249! 
125,3261 
41,443! 

117,335 
83,596 
84,073 

*27,387 
179,497 
61,731 

152,721 
417,932 

1,223,772 
142,370! 
921,842! 

5,287,583 

81,922 
2,760 

279,872 

545,540 
241,253 

53,830 
6,504 
5,710 

300 
48,030 
72,042 

246,380 
116,387 

1,565,206 
164,708 
543,004 

16,119 
59,592 

121,192 
70,949 
53,773 
66,123 
35,427 

135,882 
496,658 
238,215 
59,120 
73,937 
85,972 
9L245 

194,650 
57,622 

144,194 
463,011 

1,518,613 
131,219 

1,026,395 

5,175,066 

17,808 
3,928 

358,797 

510,010 
254,227 

27,275 
1,311 

41,459 
91,172 

299,411 
173,405 

1,521,499 
112,287 
698,067 


