TRADE AND COMMERCE.

RELATIVE VALUES OF ARTICLES, IMPORTED, &c .- Continued.

GREAT BRITAIN.		United States.	
Value, 1888.	Value, 1889.	Value, 1888.	Value, 1889.
8	\$	*	8
33,877 2,448,075 23,106 182,597 312,222 18,756 29,084 71,696 159 47,093	27,419 2,606,994 25,511 160,663 365,402 19,631 65,333 53,190 85 49,968 5,217 11,089 6,693 18,878 18,878 67,008	11,575 329,400 124,818 63,866 39,153 69,035 19,891 140,125 750,249 125,326 41,443 117,335 83,596 84,073 *27,387 179,497 61,731 152,721 417,932 1,223,772 142,370 921,842	16,119 59,592 121,192 70,949 53,773 66,123 35,427 135,882 496,658 238,215 59,120 73,937 91,245 194,650 57,622 144,194 463,011 1,518,613 131,219
4,292 45,561 172,502 800	24,415 46,878 203,208 31	5,287,583 81,922 2,760 279,872	5,175,066 17,808 3,928 358,797
636 224,535 20,565 8,263 	2,283 201,031 16,715 17,479 	545,540 241,253 53,830 6,504 5,710 300 48,030 72,042 246,380 116,387 1,565,206 164,708	510,010 254,227 27,275 1,311 41,459 91,172 299,411 173,405 1,521,499 112,287
	Value, 1888. \$ 20,679 33,877 2,448,075 23,106 182,597 312,222 18,756 29,884 71,696 159 47,093 22,463 24,26,823 14,881 14,481 78,133 9,140,940 346,210 4,292 45,561 172,502 800 636 224,535 20,565 8,263	Value, 1888. Value, 1889. \$ \$ \$ 20,679 23,383 33,877 2,448,075 2,666,994 23,106 25,511 182,597 160,663 312,222 365,402 18,756 19,631 29,084 65,333 71,696 53,190 159 85 47,093 49,968 26,823 24,621 14,881 6,693 11,089 24,621 14,881 6,693 14,481 18,878 78,133 67,008 346,210 330,703 4,292 24,415 45,561 46,878 172,502 203,208 800 31 636 2,283 201,031 20,565 16,715 8,263 17,479	Value, 1888. Value, 1888. Value, 1888. 20,679 23,383 11,575 33,877 27,419 329,400 23,106 25,511 63,866 182,597 160,663 39,153 312,222 365,402 69,035 18,756 19,631 19,891 29,084 65,333 140,125 71,696 53,190 750,249 159 85 125,326 47,003 49,968 41,443 117,335 84,073 177,497 26,823 24,621 61,731 14,881 6,693 152,721 14,481 18,878 417,932 78,133 67,008 1,223,772 9,140,940 9,557,569 142,370 346,210 330,703 921,842 42,292 24,415 5,287,583 45,561 46,878 81,922 172,502 203,208 2,760 800 31 279,872

^{*} To 4th April, 1888.